Form 4.20
Rule 4.34-CVL The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company’s $.95/99
Affairs
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies For official
use

Company Number

05694281

Name of Company

(a) Insert full name of | (a) ABC IT Consultancy Limited
company

(b) Insert full name(s) I, (b), WV Jones
and address(es) B N Jackson Norton
Westgate House
Womanby Street
Cardiff
CF10 1DD

(c) insert date the liquidator of the above named company attach a statement of the
company’s affairs as at (c) 31 March 2009

Signed /%“ % o Date 31{3/7,009
/

Presenter’s name,

For Cfficlal Use
address and reference B N Jackson Norton Liquidation Section Post Room
(if any): Westgate House
Womanby Street
CARDIFF
CFI101DD !
<
0
2]
[17]
=
B *ASGKHBNV*
El As0 01/04/2009 13

COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4.34-CVL Form 4.19

Statement of Affairs - ABC IT Consultancy Limited

Statement as to affairs of ABC IT Consultancy Limited

on the 31st March 2009, being a date not more than 14 days before

the day of the resolution for winding-up

Affidavit

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of QOaths

when you have completed the rest of this form.

I(z} William Philip Davies

of (b) 3 Clos Street, Catwg, Cardiff CF5 6PA

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A, Al & B, are to the
best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to the affairs of the
above named company as at 31 March 2009 (being a date not more than 14 days before the date of

the resolution for winding up) and that the said company carried on business as an IT Consultancy.

Swomat _/o0SemMORET i&[{q MHiGH T .

CARDLEE - mm
Date 212 09 Signatures (s)
e LA D

A Solicitor or Commissioner of Oaths

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly requested to make
sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are stated, and to initial
any crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in

any of the above respects will mean that it is refused by the court, and will need to be re-sworn.




A - Summary of Assets

Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge:

None

Assets Subject to a floating charge:
IT equipment & software
Fixtures & fittings

Van
Book Debts

Uncharged Assets:

Nil

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature l/'/)C\/

/

Book Estimated to

Value Realise

£ £

6,816 1,500

213 Nil

1,777 Nil

36,830 27,623

45,636 29,123
Date 2. 2-09%




~
7

A1l — Summary of Liabilities

Estimated
to Realise
£ £
Estimated total assets available for preferential
creditors (carried from page A) 29,123
Liabilities
Preferential creditors:- 1,400
Estimated (deficiency)/surplus as regards preferential creditors 27,723
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 8,545
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 19,178
Debts secured by floating charges
HSBC Bank Plc (17,594)
Estimated (deficiency)/surplus of assets after floating charges 1,584
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 8,545
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 10,129
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade creditors 47,048
HM Revenue & Customs 15,817
62,865
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors (52,736)
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) nil
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (52.736)
Issued and called up capital {100)
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (52,836)

Signature l/\/)f\ Date - B -0




00°C UCISiap

f RS ajeq ainjeubig
00052 I'dS v230 ‘HieD “Aepa puenbuep, 'unod sumdan 01-6 WU SUBOTSIA  QOAD
00°52¢ £Z¢ L1X0 ‘Ainqueg ‘¢S xo08 Od auUOJepOA,  ZOAD
00°06F'E VS £249 "HIpue) ‘peoy paoduA) Lot wawsbeue saan  LOAD
SL'280') S46 $240 'BipLen “yed ssauisng Aeg JIpED 'SSNOH UBILL sosudialul BAS NN QORI
oL MAB 01TV 'SaYSPIojual WEd 55aLsng plaineH @Ol £0LD
FAr A0 V6 818 "auysedue ‘Aing ‘WOROQSWEY + X08 Od PARWITN INL 201D
0§ YVS ¥240 'HINED ‘908l SEWEPIRD e SPRIL S1eAURQ { JUN PIOMBYL  LOLD
o0'091'L 330 €40 gipie) SUCISIN IS ‘prOY aBepueT Yed ABojouLDa L oG MO 61 JUN) BupnsuoD UMz 001D
LSO XO4 8N Uopuo ‘pug yanou] ‘sue aebunybi oy uoureES SUYD €080
00'GET ‘ MY brdN URIQUIMD ‘WRWELLE|T] Yied UYBULEIE(] "a1uag) uopeaouu; preoqbuudg suonnos Aagonpaig paumionas 208D
ieols'L AVZ GLdN HodmaN 1905 pIoIMRID L) 'ISnoH ABlysy 2grS0S  W0SD
04581 HOZ LHM “19ISR0I0AA 182G uadeaudean 1L SuORNIOS Ipdo Adwis 008D
054 YT 158 D583 '193puag WOIBIPEH 'SUSPeD) PRaISIWOH 1L SUCREOIUMUWICY SSBUISNG Wd  ZDdD
$6'28 VAL 2TV 'SUeH 'ApD uspie) uAwaa ‘g2 08 Od poywy lowaw xadid 104D
vb 10z’ N3¢ 19y ‘Guipeay "aienbg Aingqio4 'esnoy uospieq VUYIWAN  LOND
80y DYE OTdN ModmaN 'Kep asudialus SCIWWOT JO2QUEYD D YN DOND
L858 A9 8NN siveypon ‘yBnasogbuyioan ‘oz x08 Od ‘usunedag sjunoody s LOWD
z6'85l 335 $Z49 ‘Hip1e) 'peoy S100py 1SET 'PIEA JQWIL AYL § B ¥ SIUN papwr] sanddng 20O WOW  00WD
BELLE d1€ 1842 153 pu| pusBpug ‘peay YUON 'asnoy weyern Begr  00rD
Zpi801 HYZ 0149 WveD ‘Bang uasny) 'asnoH SUOILGE '10014 Y9 siibal o0
LLTTLEL dVS LYS easuems 19ans ybiy pgl ueN A5 AousAosy] SBIRAA ' IS8 UINOS SWOISND P SNUSASY WH  EOHD
866692 Yy #27 100dIaAT "H20Q SUSSND 'ISeMULION 10014 PIE ‘SUOREAA() ADUBA0SU] SWOISND P ONUSABH IWH ~ ZOHD
YEOLL'L NNZ 6ESS '89S U PUIUINGS 'lenbs |lamusy?) S9¢ PIRD PO DASH  LOHD
vLbT8'T ABS LQQJ 28PUNG 'PUAM SUORIBPUSH IS3AA ‘21U ABOIoUYAL [IUMOpESIN ¢ ABojouyoa) Bog punod  GOHD
LIRS LdZ ZIYS WqIeL Uod ‘BNusAY [[Sngd 'equal sSauisng psypues PaJUr] PIORON JISSINOA 1RO 009D
15°'%6 438 #LNO aysdwey 'YBnoIoquied "peox PIOYIUAT OF 'SOIPIIS (0YDS PIO 9 BN peuwI JBWiex3 003D
&I 78S YLD UOPULT 'PEOY ([BMUBWBID 29 'Oy (|SMUISNIBID L9 BSNOH [lamuaial) lisoded  10G2
81'¢8Z 411 Z1OY diysyieg ‘RPN ‘peoy We) 'eAdinog 3yt SSNoH I18g pajy sEnpaud 2@ 00D
00'vL8') MYE 051D ‘weyuayayy ‘peoy (tysieg "asnoy adew P17 SuOReAGUU| XD 509D
68zt NrZ LZS PIRYSUS ‘YSIetlely 153 Pul POBMION ‘350[7 Weysayioy spusyy ajeuodiol #0333
ZE'169 019 ZWD Xoss] ‘PIOISWIBYD 18T pU( Wed $NQ 'sueld LoyRig £ Hun pajw ssaideg swwo) €009
£8'L¥9'6 X3Z 0vS 'Plowalsay 'asnoy Agiag *9SncH swioupng pIO $22 1099
000Kt rds #2420 4ip1e) ‘Aepn puenBuep ‘unoD sundeN 01-6 Wun yels 8o Hied 0092
00'€Z NVZ Z10d "wodson) e ABKOuyaa] Suue JBISBH ‘SSNOH SPISIAEA P ssboouyae ) yodsamg 5089
15951 318 29 moBise|o) 18ang HI0A §| '9SNOH Uleg J9pUEX3lY JuauLIedaq AJUIA(OSU welR3) uspud Z0do
s'gLe H3L 0ZdN ‘HodmaN '13ang HI0() Jamo ‘esnol Wwoisn pPIo sagesig Bamg 108D

06'PLE0L Q4Z LFOY S8 ‘WeyBupOM HIE] SPUBNEY 'aUBD 553UISNg SPUBNEOD Z1 suognieg snig 0080

LY

| abey UOLION UOSHoBM N g 6002/e0/LE




—

\, @

+

b

) M aleq

Gupero] sawua Le

00°Z VOISISA

aneubig

UOUON UoSHoer N g

6002/€0/LE




